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Women / 10 / Jr. A
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Dean1186
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.650 9.7759.500 38.250
8T 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Madison Preston1106
Queen City

9.600 9.100 9.8009.500 38.000
1* 7 1T 1 2T

2T

Bailey Ferrer1184
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.450 9.6259.325 38.000
1* 4 5 4 2T

2T

Grace Glenn1201
Southeastern

9.550 9.575 9.4509.025 37.600
3T 3 9 10T 4 

4 

Madison Osman1181
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.300 9.6009.250 37.325
14 5 6 5 5 

5 

Hollie Minichiello1178
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.250 9.5008.825 37.050
5 6 12 8T 6 

6 

Diana Chesnok1203
Southeastern

9.375 8.650 9.3759.475 36.875
7 13 3 14 7 

7 

Payton Kennedy1027
Perfection

9.450 8.525 9.6509.150 36.775
6 14 8 3 8 

8 

Natalie Wojcik1019
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.325 9.050 9.5008.850 36.725
8T 8 11 8T 9 

9 

Rachael Flam1141
Stars - Houston

9.550 8.900 9.5508.575 36.575
3T 9 14 7 10 

10 

Anna Glenn1200
Southeastern

9.275 9.875 7.9509.400 36.500
12 1 4 19 11 

11 

Kiarra Alleyne1140
Stars - Houston

9.300 8.850 9.4008.525 36.075
10T 10 15 12T 12 

12 

Addie Modugno1018
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.4508.875 35.725
17 12 10 10T 13 

13 

Molly Russ1110
Queen City

9.300 7.800 9.4008.675 35.175
10T 16 13 12T 14 

14 

Morgan Renners1109
Queen City

9.025 8.000 9.1758.150 34.350
15 15 16 15 15 

15 

Jenny Leung1144
Stars - Houston

9.200 8.800 8.5253.500 30.025
13 11 19 18 16 

16 

Sydney Malko1164
GLC

9.000 0.000 9.5759.225 27.800
16 17T 7 6 17 

17 

Elizabeth Kurkowski1006
Flips - MN

0.000 0.000 9.0007.400 16.400
18T 17T 17 16 18 

18 

Savannah Farrell1236
Flips - MN

0.000 0.000 8.7256.500 15.225
18T 17T 18 17 19 

19 
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